
Application 
Deadline

TAC Meeting

P&Z Meeting 
Date

City 
Commission 

Meeting

January 
2024

12/04/23

12/20/23

01/09/24

01/24/24

February 
2024

01/02/24

01/17/24

02/06/24

02/28/24

March
2024

02/05/24

02/21/24

03/05/24

03/27/24

April 
2024 

03/04/24

03/20/24

04/02/24

04/24/24

May 
2024

04/01/24

04/17/24

05/07/24

05/22/24

June
2024

05/06/24

05/15/24

06/04/24

06/26/24

July
2024

06/03/24

06/18/24

07/02/24

07/24/24

August
2024

07/01/24

07/17/24

08/06/24

08/28/24

September
2024

08/05/24

08/21/24

09/03/24

09/25/24

October 
2024

09/03/24

09/18/24

10/01/24

10/23/24

November 
2024

10/07/24

10/16/24

11/05/24

12/11/24

December 
2024

11/04/24

11/20/24

12/03/24

01/08/25

Pre-
Application 

Meeting with 
Planning 

Department

Application 
Submitted to 

Planning 
Department 
by Posted 
Deadline

Staff 
Completes 
Sufficiency 
Review of 
Submitted 
Materials

Technical 
Advisory 

Committee 
Meeting 
(TAC)

Public Notices 
Mailed/Posted/
Advertised in 

Paper

P&Z Meeting 
(1st Tuesday 

of the 
Month)

City 
Commission 
Meeting (4th

Wednesday 
of the 
Month)

Process for Subdivisions/Lot Splits of Four Lots or Less, Lot Consolidations, 
Annexations, Other Planning Applications & 2024 Meeting Schedule
*Specific Applications Require Citywide Notice and/or 2 Commission Readings – Contact Planning Staff For More Information
**Staff May Determine Your Request Requires an Extra 30 Day Review Period Based on Complexity and/or TAC Comments, a Pre-Application Meeting is Recommended  
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