

Process for Subdivisions/Lot Splits of Four Lots or Less, Lot Consolidations, Annexations, Other Planning Applications & 2024 Meeting Schedule

- *Specific Applications Require Citywide Notice and/or 2 Commission Readings Contact Planning Staff For More Information
- **Staff May Determine Your Request Requires an Extra 30 Day Review Period Based on Complexity and/or TAC Comments, a Pre-Application Meeting is Recommended

Pre-Application Meeting with Planning Department



Application
Submitted to
Planning
Department
by Posted
Deadline



Staff Completes Sufficiency Review of Submitted Materials



Technical Advisory Committee Meeting (TAC)



Public Notices Mailed/Posted/ Advertised in Paper



P&Z Meeting (1st Tuesday of the Month)



City Commission Meeting (4th Wednesday of the Month)

	January 2024	February 2024	March 2024	April 2024	May 2024	June 2024	July 2024	August 2024	September 2024	October 2024	November 2024	December 2024
Application Deadline	12/04/23	01/02/24	02/05/24	03/04/24	04/01/24	05/06/24	06/03/24	07/01/24	08/05/24	09/03/24	10/07/24	11/04/24
TAC Meeting	12/20/23	01/17/24	02/21/24	03/20/24	04/17/24	05/15/24	06/18/24	07/17/24	08/21/24	09/18/24	10/16/24	11/20/24
P&Z Meeting Date	01/09/24	02/06/24	03/05/24	04/02/24	05/07/24	06/04/24	07/02/24	08/06/24	09/03/24	10/01/24	11/05/24	12/03/24
City Commission Meeting	01/24/24	02/28/24	03/27/24	04/24/24	05/22/24	06/26/24	07/24/24	08/28/24	09/25/24	10/23/24	12/11/24	01/08/25